
28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Bedford, Bus Station (Stop Q) 09:10 09:55 11:10 11:55 13:10 13:55 15:10 17:40
Ravensden, Crossroads 09:20 10:05 11:20 12:05 13:20 14:05 15:20 17:50
Thurleigh, opp Baptist Chapel 09:26 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 15:26 |
Colmworth, Crossroads | 10:14 | 12:14 | 14:14 | 17:59
Bushmead, Crossroads | 10:16 | 12:16 | 14:16 | 18:01
Bletsoe, near Church | | R | R | R |
Riseley, opp Bowers Lane 09:37 | 11:37 | 13:37 | 15:37 |
Swineshead, Church 07:30 09:43 | | | 13:43 | 15:43 |
Upper Dean, Prince Of Wales | 09:49 | | | 13:49 | 15:49 |
Lower Dean | 09:52 | | | 13:52 | 15:52 |
Tilbrook | 09:54 | | | 13:54 | 15:54 |
Kimbolton, Post Office (Arrive) | 09:57A | | | 13:57 | 15:57 |
Kimbolton, Post Office (Depart) | 10:00 | | | 14:00 | 16:00 |
Little Staughton, Grays Grove | 07:53 | 10:19 | 12:19 | 14:19 | 18:04
Pertenhall, Kimbolton Road | 08:00 10:05 10:26 | 12:26 14:05 14:26 16:05 18:10
Swineshead, Riseley Road | | 10:09 | 11:43 | 14:09 | 16:09 18:14
Pertenhall, Kimbolton Road | | | | 11:47 | | | | |
Kimbolton, opp Post Office | | | | 11:52 11:52B | | | | |
Tilbrook | | | | 11:55 | | | | |
Lower Dean | | | | 11:57 | | | | |
Upper Dean, Prince Of Wales | | | | 12:02 | | | | |
Swineshead, Riseley Road | | | | 12:09C | | | | |
Riseley, adj Bowers Lane 07:36 | 09:15D 10:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 16:15 18:20 18:20
Bletsoe, near Church 07:42 | 09:21 10:21 | | | | | | |
Thurleigh, Baptist Chapel 07:47 | 09:26 10:26 | 12:26 | 14:26 | 16:26 18:29
Keysoe Brook End | 08:03 | | 10:29 | 12:29 | 14:29 | |
Keysoe Hatch End | 08:06 | | 10:32 | 12:32 | 14:32 | |
Keysoe Row, Kymbrook School | 08:08 | | 10:34 | 12:34 | 14:34 | |
Bolnhurst, St Neots Road | 08:11 | | 10:37 | 12:37 | 14:37 | 18:34
Bushmead, Crossroads | 08:15 | | 10:41 | 12:41 | 14:41 | 18:38
Colmworth, Crossroads | 08:17 | | 10:43 | 12:43 | 14:43 | 18:40
Ravensden, Crossroads 07:56 08:26 09:35 10:35 10:52 12:35 12:52 14:35 14:52 16:35 18:49
Brickhill, Larkway | 08:32 | | | | | | | | |
Bedford, Bus Station (Stop Q) 08:16 08:46 09:45 10:45 11:02 12:45 13:02 14:45 15:02 16:45 18:59

Explanation of Notes: A = Connects with Service 150 to St Neots
B = Connects with Service 150 from St Neots
C = Time shown is at Swineshead Church
D = This journey commences at Riseley, Margaret Beaufort Middle School at 09:14
R = On request to the driver

In Bedford, buses operate direct along Kimbolton Road

Grant Palmer Ltd:   01525 719719

SORRY - NO GRANT PALMER SERVICES OPERATE ON SUNDAYS OR BANK / PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Mondays to Fridays Only

www.grantpalmer.com

Correct as of 15th June 2015

28Grant Palmer Ltd
Bedford - Little Staughton - Keysoe / Bedford - Riseley - Kimbolton



28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Bedford, Bus Station (Stop Q) 09:10 09:55 11:10 11:55 13:10 13:55 15:10
Ravensden, Crossroads 09:20 10:05 11:20 12:05 13:20 14:05 15:20
Thurleigh, opp Baptist Chapel 09:26 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 15:26
Colmworth, Crossroads | 10:14 | 12:14 | 14:14 |
Bushmead, Crossroads | 10:16 | 12:16 | 14:16 |
Bletsoe, near Church | | R | R | R
Riseley, opp Bowers Lane 09:37 | 11:37 | 13:37 | 15:37
Swineshead, Church 09:43 | | | 13:43 | 15:43
Upper Dean, Prince Of Wales 09:49 | | | 13:49 | 15:49
Lower Dean 09:52 | | | 13:52 | 15:52
Tilbrook 09:54 | | | 13:54 | 15:54
Kimbolton, Post Office (Arrive) 09:57A | | | 13:57 | 15:57
Kimbolton, Post Office (Depart) 10:00 | | | 14:00 | 16:00
Little Staughton, Grays Grove | 10:19 | 12:19 | 14:19 |
Pertenhall, Staughton Road 10:05 10:26 | 12:26 14:05 14:26 16:05
Swineshead, Riseley Road 10:09 | 11:43 | 14:09 | 16:09
Pertenhall, Staughton Road | | 11:47 | | | |
Kimbolton, opp Post Office | | 11:52 11:52B | | | |
Tilbrook | | 11:55 | | | |
Lower Dean | | 11:57 | | | |
Upper Dean, Prince Of Wales | | 12:02 | | | |
Swineshead, Riseley Road | | 12:09C | | | |
Riseley, adj Bowers Lane 09:15D 10:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 16:15
Bletsoe, near Church 09:21 10:21 | | | | | |
Thurleigh, Baptist Chapel 09:26 10:26 | 12:26 | 14:26 | 16:26
Keysoe Brook End | | 10:29 | 12:29 | 14:29 |
Keysoe Hatch End | | 10:32 | 12:32 | 14:32 |
Keysoe Row, Kymbrook School | | 10:34 | 12:34 | 14:34 |
Bolnhurst, St Neots Road | | 10:37 | 12:37 | 14:37 |
Bushmead, Crossroads | | 10:41 | 12:41 | 14:41 |
Colmworth, Crossroads | | 10:43 | 12:43 | 14:43 |
Ravensden, Crossroads 09:35 10:35 10:52 12:35 12:52 14:35 14:52 16:35
Brickhill, Larkway | | | | | | | |
Bedford, Bus Station (Stop Q) 09:45 10:45 11:02 12:45 13:02 14:45 15:02 16:45

Explanation of Notes: A = Connects with Service 150 to St Neots
B = Connects with Service 150 from St Neots
C = Time shown is at Swineshead Church
D = This journey commences at Riseley, Margaret Beaufort Middle School at 09:14
R = On request to the driver

In Bedford, buses operate direct along Kimbolton Road

                                                                   SORRY - NO GRANT PALMER SERVICES OPERATE ON SUNDAYS OR BANK / PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Grant Palmer Ltd:   01525 719719

Saturdays Only Correct as of 15th June 2015

28Grant Palmer Ltd
Bedford - Little Staughton - Keysoe / Bedford - Riseley - Kimbolton


	Route28 M-F
	Sheet1

	Route28 Sats
	Sheet1


